
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
109 
131 
227 
492 
756 
683 
281 
866 
690 
603 
291 
69 

517 

Name 
Karsten Hyllestad 
Ross Olsson 
Theo Latz 
Karl Robinson 
Emil Hermansson 
Daniel Ingesson 
Victor Andersson 
Alexander Eriksson 
Ivar Johansson 
Jonathan Samuelsson 
Fredrik Kron 
Albin Bäckström Herbertsson 
Viktor Grundberg 

Klubb 
Sotenä 
Sunne MX Klubb 
SMK Kolmården 
Stenungsunds MS 
MC Alingsås 
Målilla MK Motocrossklubb 
SMK Motala MC-Klubb 
SMK Kolmården 
Målilla MK Motocrossklubb 
Team Westom Motorcykel 
Falköpings MK 
Säffle MCK 
Sotenäs MCC 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
7 

Total Tm 
25:21.679 
25:39.281 
25:43.168 
25:59.741 
26:09.965 
26:11.277 
26:26.826 
26:38.625 
27:25.587 
25:22.818 
25:31.908 
25:35.952 
19:16.578 

Diff 

17.602 
21.489 
38.062 
48.286 
49.598 

1:05.147 
1:16.946 
2:03.908 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 

Best Tm 
2:09.413 
2:11.616 
2:12.291 
2:12.698 
2:14.260 
2:14.550 
2:15.672 
2:14.140 
2:17.098 
2:21.550 
2:23.916 
2:19.455 
2:15.348 

Points 
80 
79 
78 
77 
76 
75 
74 
73 
72 
71 
70 
69 
68 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

17.602 

Avg. Speed 

44,241 

Best Lap Tm 

2:09.413 

Best Speed 

47,290 

Best Lap by 

109 - Karsten Hyllestad 

Printed: 2023-07-02 16:51:28 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Kjell Holmberg 

Race Director Juhanni Pettersson 

Supervisor Thony Ahlgren 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  �rebro Motorklubb 

CEC Racing VGC Serie 3 - Örebro MK 
Finaler 

Klass 2+3 A-Final 2 (20m+2v) 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:22:13 

Örebro motorstadion 1,700 km 

2023-07-02 15:00 


